MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT
OCTOBER 2016 PAYROLL

UNITS
CUSTODIAN
TITLE

SPED

FOOD SERVICE
SECRETARY
ELEMENTARY
SECONDARY
OSsT

TOTAL UNITS

CONTRACTS

TOTAL PAYROLL
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5,355.60
949.86
12,753.20
2,986.69
2,920.00
535.00
332.50
1,054.75
26,887.60

111,575.40

138,463.00



