MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT OCTOBER 2016 PAYROLL

ι	J	N	ľ	TS	

CUSTODIAN	\$ 5,355.60
TITLE	\$ 949.86
SPED	\$ 12,753.20
FOOD SERVICE	\$ 2,986.69
SECRETARY	\$ 2,920.00
ELEMENTARY	\$ 535.00
SECONDARY	\$ 332.50
OST	\$ 1,054.75
TOTAL UNITS	\$ 26,887.60

CONTRACTS \$ 111,575.40

_

TOTAL PAYROLL \$ 138,463.00